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84,330
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0

173,661
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ASH JAMES J

ASH JAMES W

1428/488 10/16/2020 QC U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUNTER DOROTHY N

HUNTER DOROTHY N
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XFOB:1:1: MANS MH

000053350 Roof Replacement 10,700 06/11/2025

25155 M H 543 10/24/2006

2022HX Base Yr

207 SE PELICAN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,525 101.9000 61.14 93,238 1984 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 22,597

FCP 224 25 56 1,370

FCP 252 25 63 1,541

FOP 700 35 245 5,992

FSP 462 40 185 4,524

UOP 210 25 52 1,272

2,772 1,525 37,295

FCP= N14 W18 S14 E18$ BAS= W18 FSP= N14 W33 S14 E33$ W33UOP=
N14 W15 S14 E15$ W15 S14FOP= S14 E50 N14 W50$ E50 FCP= S14
E16 N14 W16$ E16 N14$.

FCP 14

18

14

18

BAS

183315

14

50 16

14

FSP 14

33

14

33

UOP 14

15

14

15

FOP14

50

14

50

FCP14

16

14

16

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 32 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

9,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 5.98 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 29,900

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000
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2022HX Base Yr

207 SE PELICAN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,560 113.9000 107.07 167,029 2007 2006 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

3 MANUF 1  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1560

BAS 1,560 100 1,560 91,866

1,560 1,560 91,866

BAS= W52 S30 E52 N30$.

BAS

52

30

52

30

0


